	 Expansion Joint Selection Criteria	  Load Rating	  Product Details
Joint Gap Movement Eurocode Rating            Product Dimensions Product
Location Width Capacity (mm) Height Sightline Blockout Number
B (mm) ± [Total] H1 (mm) H2 (mm) A (mm) C (mm)
Wall -  Wall
25 ± 12.5 [25]
-  - - - 5 -
120 120 376-C07-025-005
50 ± 25 [50] 185 185 376-C07-050-005
75 ± 37 [75] 218 218 376-C07-075-005
100 ± 50 [100] 260 260 376-C07-100-005
150 ± 75 [150] 335 335 376-C07-150-005
Corner - Wall
25 ± 12.5 [25]
- - - - 5
60 60 60 376-C09-025-005
50 ± 25 [50]
88
97 97 376-C09-050-005
75 ± 37 [75] 130 130 376-C09-075-005
100 ± 50 [100] 172 172 376-C09-100-005
150 ± 75 [150] 247 247 376-C09-150-005
MegAtec 376 : C07-C09
METAL EXPANSION JOINT
Wall to Wall   |   Corner Wall
25 - 150 mm ( 1 - 6” )  Expansion Gaps